
137

South 
El Monte 

Island

Whittier 
Narrows

18

TOTAL POPULATION

Retail Commercial / Commercial

Water

Residential

Park Recreation / Open Space

Natural Conservation

Single Family

Civic Facilities / Institutional

Industrial

Natural Resources

Commercial Recreation

2

20

3

7

1

53

3

2

2

17

3

4

7

1

52

3

2

33
Household

34
Dwelling 

Units

5
APN 

Count

0
Vacant

6
Household

6
Dwelling 

Units

97
APN 

Count

0
Vacant


